
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, August 26 - Sunday, September 4, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:22 PM on August 26 

Parashat Re’eh 5782 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 11:26-16:17; Numbers 28:9-15 

Haftarah: Isaiah 66:1-24 
 

Saturday, August 27, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Friday, September 2, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
In-Person Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Oneg sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, September 3, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, September 3, 2022 at 8:15 PM 

In-Person and Zoom Havdalah Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 299 063 0061 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

August 21 – August 27 (AV 24 –AV 30) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Herman Elliott Monday 08/22/2022 Av 25, 5782 

Herman Stichman Monday 08/22/2022 Av 25, 5782 

Lena Belkin Tuesday 08/23/2022 Av 26, 5782 

Aaron Garlek Tuesday 08/23/2022 Av 26, 5782 

Esther Reed Tuesday 08/23/2022 Av 26, 5782 

Leo Stern Tuesday 08/23/2022 Av 26, 5782 

Hilel Landau Thursday 08/25/2022 Av 28, 5782 

Jacob Wachtel Thursday 08/25/2022 Av 28, 5782 

Bella Gersten Friday 08/26/2022 Av 29, 5782 

Jacob Roseman Friday 08/26/2022 Av 29, 5782 

Gordon Roth Friday 08/26/2022 Av 29, 5782 

Leatrice Russ Friday 08/26/2022 Av 29, 5782 

Max Ferber Saturday 08/27/2022 Av 30, 5782 

Jennie Silverman Saturday 08/27/2022 Av 30, 5782 
 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.11.26-16.17?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.28.9-15?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.66.1-24?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061


August 28 – September 3 (ELUL 1 – ELUL 7) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Ronald Binns Sunday 08/28/2022 Elul, 1, 5782 

Joseph Suckman Sunday 08/28/2022 Elul, 1, 5782 

Libbie Halpin Monday 08/29/2022 Elul 2, 5782 

Arthur Silverman Monday 08/29/2022 Elul 2, 5782 

Benjamin Goldstein Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

James Kantrowitz Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Eva Kirschenbaum Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Delores Samuel Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Norman Brickman Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Ella Kantrowitz Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Issie Silver Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Joseph Yaffee Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Herman Snyder Thursday 09/01/2022 Elul 5, 5782 

Benjamin Dubner Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Selma Rapaport-Pressman Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Shirley Sandler Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Norman Radin Saturday 09/03/2022 Elul 7, 5782 
 

 


